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Jund 

Wildfire
475 58 12 13 982 9 76 3 2 85 1067 48% 51% 6% 11% 10% 165 15,3% 15,3%

Mono Red 

Synth
386 7 1 0 709 0 44 0 0 44 753 54% 55% 1% 0% 1% 96 8,9% 24,3%

Rakdos 

Madness
236 13 1 0 534 0 18 0 0 18 552 44% 45% 2% 0% 3% 83 7,7% 32,0%

Mono Blue 

Aggro
286 14 0 1 569 0 19 0 0 19 588 50% 52% 2% 0% 3% 80 7,4% 39,4%

Mono Red 

Madness
249 3 0 0 495 0 15 0 0 15 510 50% 51% 1% 0% 1% 72 6,7% 46,1%

Mono Blue 

Terror
233 11 1 0 456 0 13 0 0 13 469 51% 52% 2% 0% 3% 63 5,9% 52,0%

High Tide 

Combo
158 4 0 0 305 1 8 0 0 9 314 52% 52% 1% 11% 2% 46 4,3% 56,2%

Elves 136 6 0 1 281 0 3 0 0 3 284 48% 49% 2% 0% 2% 38 3,5% 59,8%

Grixis 

Affinity
91 8 2 0 211 0 1 0 0 1 212 43% 45% 4% 0% 5% 31 2,9% 62,6%

X Lands Spy 93 5 1 1 201 0 9 0 0 9 210 46% 47% 2% 0% 3% 30 2,8% 65,4%

Altar Tron 114 9 1 0 226 1 4 0 0 5 231 50% 53% 4% 20% 5% 30 2,8% 68,2%

White Weenie 79 10 3 0 179 0 2 1 1 2 181 44% 47% 6% 0% 8% 27 2,5% 70,7%

Gardens 82 9 1 1 179 0 1 0 0 1 180 46% 48% 5% 0% 6% 26 2,4% 73,1%

Gruul Monsters 89 8 0 0 177 0 0 0 0 0 177 50% 53% 5% - 5% 24 2,2% 75,4%

Jeskai 

Ephemerate
79 15 0 2 163 0 2 0 0 2 165 48% 53% 9% 0% 10% 23 2,1% 77,5%

Dimir Terror 68 1 1 2 148 0 1 0 0 1 149 46% 46% 1% 0% 3% 21 2,0% 79,5%

Azorius Familiars 104 9 1 0 180 0 0 0 0 0 180 58% 61% 5% - 6% 20 1,9% 81,3%

Dredge 46 7 0 1 113 0 1 1 0 1 114 41% 43% 6% 0% 8% 18 1,7% 83,0%

Flicker Tron 38 7 0 1 92 0 1 0 0 1 93 41% 45% 8% 0% 9% 17 1,6% 84,6%

Izzet Terror 52 4 1 0 101 0 0 0 0 0 101 51% 54% 4% - 5% 14 1,3% 85,9%

Boros Synth 34 5 1 2 84 0 0 0 0 0 84 40% 43% 6% - 10% 13 1,2% 87,1%

Bogles 32 2 0 0 74 0 0 0 0 0 74 43% 44% 3% - 3% 11 1,0% 88,1%

Walls 26 2 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60 43% 45% 3% - 3% 10 0,9% 89,0%

Mardu Synth 43 3 1 0 73 0 0 0 0 0 73 59% 61% 4% - 5% 9 0,8% 89,9%

Fangren Tron 24 1 2 2 57 0 0 0 0 0 57 42% 43% 2% - 9% 8 0,7% 90,6%

Gruul Ponza 21 1 0 0 48 0 0 0 0 0 48 44% 45% 2% - 2% 7 0,7% 91,3%

Dimir 

Snacker
18 2 0 2 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 44% 46% 5% - 10% 6 0,6% 91,8%

Caw Gate 24 5 0 0 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 59% 67% 12% - 12% 5 0,5% 92,3%
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